TOWN OF HUDSON

A LINE AND A LINE AND

FIRE DEPARTMENT - INSPECTIONAL SERVICES DIVISION 12 School Street • Hudson, New Hampshire 03051 • Tel: 603-886-6005

LISTED AGENT APPLICATION - FIRE ALARM

Agent Name:	Cell Phone #:
Agent Number Assigned by Hudson Fire:	
Permit Requested: Town Wide Listing	Address Specific*
*If address specific, please complete the follow	wing:
Address:	
Company Name (if applicable):	
Agent's Company Name:	
Supervisor's Name:	Cell Phone #
Mailing Address:	
Office Phone #:	Fax Phone #:
DISCLAIMER: The Hudson Fire Department does not by virtue of listing an agent, guarantee, warrantee, quality, approve or certify any individual, company or performance thereof.	
As a Listed Agent, I have read and agree to comply with General Order PREV-8 and other regulations of the Hudson Fire Department when accessing any Master Box, DACT and/or Fire Alarm Control Panel in the Town of Hudson, N.H. I further understand and agree that during the time period that a Master Box is in the "Manual" mode, a Fire Alarm Control Panel Zone or alarm device is "Isolated", or Digital Alarm Communicator Transmitter (DACT) in the "Dialer Service Mode" it will be incapable of automatically reporting an alarm, and that I shall be responsible for notifying the Fire Department of a fire at the location. If for some reason, I am unable to restore a Master Box or Digital Alarm Communicator Transmitter (DACT) to the "Automatic/Restored" mode, I shall not leave the property until the matter is resolved or I am released by the Hudson Fire Department or another Listed Agent. THE HUDSON FIRE DEPARTMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REMOVE, SUSPEND OR RECIND ANY INDIVIDUAL OR COMPANY FROM THE AUTHORIZED LISTED AGENT LIST FOR OBVIOUS	
AND CONTINUED VIOLATIONS AND/OR PROGRAM AND/OR THE LISTED AGENT AGE	DEVIATIONS FROM THE PROVISIONS OF THIS REEMENT. Application Date